222  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  8/19 www.carrlane.com
6
ROUND & DIAMOND PINS
1144 STEEL, HEAT TREATED RC 50-55 BLACK OXIDE FINISH
Round
Pin Part
Diamond
Pin

SHANK DIA
NOMINAL
(mm)
B
SHANK DIA
ACTUAL
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
CLM-60-RP 6 5.987 / 5.979 5 5.008 / 5.002 8.5 2.4 19
CLM-80-RP 8 7.987 / 7.979 6 6.008 / 6.002 10.5 2.4 22
CLM-100-RP 10 9.987 / 9.979 8 8.008 / 8.002 12.5 3.2 25.5
CLM-120-RP 12 11.987 / 11.979 10 10.008 / 10.002 16.5 4 35
CLM-140-RP 14 13.987 13.979 12 12.008 / 12.002 19 4.8 38
CLM-160-RP 16 15.975 / 15.967 14 14.008 / 14.002 21.5 5.5 44.5
CLM-180-RP 18 17.975 / 17.967 16 16.008 / 16.002 23 5.5 51
CLM-200-RP 20 19.975 / 19.967 18 18.026 / 18.012 28 7 57